
 

                                                                                           

 

 

 

 

2019 Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 

*District Games 
**Senior Night 

            updated 3/05/2019 

Day Date Opponent  Location Time 

Thursday March 7 *Bethesda Cooper 4:00 

Friday 
 
 
 

March 8 Eula Eula 4:30 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday March 18 *Plano Coram Deo ACU 4:30 

Tuesday March 19 Lubbock Trinity Lubbock 5:00 

Friday March 22 *WF Notre Dame WF Notre Dame TBD 

Monday March 25 *Weatherford Christ. ACU 5:00 

Monday April 1 Jonesboro ACU 4:00 

Tuesday  April 2 *Plano Coram Deo  Plano  TBA 

Tuesday 
 

April 9  *Bethesda Bethesda TBD 

Thursday 
 

April 11 *Irving Faustina Irving Faustina 4:00 

Thursday 
 

April 11 *Irving Faustina Irving Faustina After First Game 

Monday 
 

April 15 *WF Notre Dame **ACU 5:00 

Thursday 
 

April 18 *Weatherford Christ. Weatherford Christ. 5:00 

Tuesday  April 23 *Sacred Heart Muenster 4:00 

Tuesday April 23 *Sacred Heart Muenster After First Game 

Wednesday – Sat. 
 

April 24- April 27 Make-up/Tie Breaker TBD TBD 

Tuesday 
 

April 30 Bi-District Playoff TBD TBD 

Tuesday May 7 Area Playoff TBD TBD 

Saturday  May 11 Regional Playoff TBD TBD 

Fri-Sat May  17-18 State Championship TBD TBD 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     


